
NV ECCS Funding List

FEDERAL FUNDS Federal Agency State/Local Agency Area Budget Holder Name Budget Holder Email Notes
Child and Adult Care Food Program (CACFP) USDA/FNS Dept. of Agriculture Statewide Rose Sutherland rsutherland@agri.nv.gov
Child and Youth with Special Health Care Needs Dept. of Public & Behavioral Health Statewide Cassius Adams caadams@health.nv.gov
Child Care and Development Fund ACF DHHS-DWSS-Child Care Program Statewide Brian Cullen bcullen@dwss.nv.gov
  Child Care and Development Fund-Quality ACF Dept. of Education/OELD Statewide Patrice Gardner pmgardner@doe.nv.gov
  Child Care and Development Fund - State Licensing ACF DHHS - DPBH Statewide Latisha Brown labrown@health.nv.gov
  Child Care and Development Fund - Washoe Licensing ACF Washoe County Washoe Lindsey Klaes lklaes@washoecounty.gov
Child Care and Development Fund-Tribal ACF Ely Shoshone Tribe Tribal Land Georgia Valdez dorda123@yahoo.com
Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Inter-Tribal Council of Nevada Tribal Land Brandi Vizcarra bvizcarra@itcn.org
Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Las Vegas Paiute Tribe Tribal Land Tami Watanabe twatanabe@lvpaiute.com
Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Moapa River Indian Reservation - Moapa Band o  Tribal Land Ashly Osborne aosborne@mboptribalvr.org
Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Paiute-Shoshone Tribe of the Fallon Reservation  Tribal Land Lynette Fisherman ccdf@fpst.org
Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Pyramid Lake Paiute Tribe Tribal Land Caitlin Aitchison Caitlin.b.aitchison@gmail.com
Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Reno-Sparks Indian Colony Tribal Land Pamela Abercrombie pabercrombie@rsic.org
Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Shoshone Paiute Tribe Tribal Land Contact Provided Bounced Back
Early HS Childcare Partnership Grants ACF/OHS Community Service Agency (CSA) Reno Contact Patrice for full/current list
Early HS Childcare Partnership Grants ACF/OHS Sunrise Children's Foundation Southern NV Contact Patrice for full/current list
Early Head Start/Head Start Grantees Contact Patrice for full/current list
Head Start State Collaboration ACF/OHS Dept.  Of Education/ OELD Statewide Patrice Gardner pmgardner@doe.nv.gov
Head Start-Tribal ACF/OHS Statewide Touch base with ITCN to identify list of grantees & contacts
IDEA Part B, Section 619 (3-5 year olds) DOE Dept. of Education/Office of Inclusive Education Statewide Julie Bowers jabowers@doe.nv.gov
IDEA Part C (birth through 2-year-olds) DOE Dept. of Health & Human Services Statewide Lori Ann Malina-Lovell lamalinalovell@dhhs.nv.gov
Maternal, Infant and Early Childhood Home Visiting HRSA Dept. of Public & Behavioral Health Statewide Vickie Ives vives@health.nv.gov
Medicaid & CHIP CMS DHHS-Health Care Financing Statewide Suzanne Bierman suzanne.bierman@dhcfp.nv.gov
Out-of-School Time (21st CCLCs) DOE Dept. of Education/Office of Student & School S Statewide Maria Sauter msauter@doe.nv.gov Patti to identify contact
SNAP USDA/FNS Dept. of Agriculture Statewide Rose Sutherland rsutherland@agri.nv.gov
Social Services Block Grant (Title XX) ACF DHHS-Office of Com. Partnerships & Grants Statewide Need Contact
TANF ACF DHHS-DWSS-Child Care Program Statewide Ryan Studebaker rstudebacker@dwss.nv.gov Supervisor: Tonya Stevens - tstevens@dwss.nv.gov
Title I DOE Dept. of Education/Office of Student & School S Statewide Gabrielle Lamarre glamarre@doe.nv.gov
Title II DOE Dept. of Education/Office of Student & School S Statewide Gabrielle Lamarre glamarre@doe.nv.gov
W.I.C. USDA/FNS Dept. of Health & Human Services/DPBH Statewide Evelyn Dryer edryer@health.nv.gov
HRSA ECCS Health Integration HRSA The Children's Cabinet Statewide Marty Elquist melquist@childrenscabinet.org
GEER (Governor's Office) Confirm if this should be included
CARES Confirm if this should be included
ARP Confirm if this should be included
CRRSA Confirm if this should be included

STATE FUNDS
State PreK/General Fund Dept. of Educaon/OELD NDE/OELD Statewide Patti Oya poya@doe.nv.gov
Victory (SB519) Dept. of Education/ Statewide Confirm if this still exists
Zoom Dept. Education Statewide Confirm if this still exists
Licensing (?) - ask Latisha Confirm if state funds used for licensing w/ CCDF

LOCAL/OTHER FUNDS

W.K. Kellogg Foundation-ESSA Alignment The Children's Cabinet/NDE Statewide Confirm if we want to include grant funds
W.K. Kellogg Foundation-PreK The Children's Cabinet/NDE Statewide
Bezos Family Foundation The Children's Cabinet  Statewide Marty Elquist
Children's Trust Fund DHHS-Office of Com. Partnerships & Grants Statewide
Corportate Giving United Way of Northern NV and the Sierra Northern/Rural
Corportate Giving United Way of Southern Nevada Southern NV
City of Las Vegas Angela Rose Confirm if we want to include local funds
City of Henderson Tara Phebus
City of North Las Vegas Ryan Juden/Scott Black Annette has connection
Clark County
City of Mesquite (one shot or other?)
Washoe County (licensing/other) Amber Howell
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